
JSM 2014 STAFETT

Lycksele (SWE)

H 17-20 Relay Free 3 x 5 km

Official Results

SÖ  9 MAR 2014

Start Time: 11:00

Jury Information Course Information

KÄLVEDAL Ingela

HÅKANSSON Patrik

ENGMAN Cathrine

 

Technical Delega

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Dele

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD

Maximum Climb (M

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

65 m

50 m

188 m

5000

  1

Stafett 3 x 5 km

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Tea
m

NOC
Bib

Color

 0.0Garphyttans IF 34:19.8  1 102

10:51.8

22:20.1   1

  4

34:19.8

10:51.8

11:28.2

11:59.7   1

LENNARTSSON Lucasr102-1

EKSTRÖM Axelg102-2

DANIELSSON Filipy102-3

10.2Åsarna IK 34:30.0  2 103

10:44.7

22:20.4   2

  2

34:30.0

10:44.7

11:35.6

12:09.5   2

BURMAN Jensr103-1

SUNDMAN Edvardg103-2

LAGESSON Simony103-3

34.0Falun Borlänge SK 34:53.8  3 101

11:06.1

23:03.1   6

  5

34:53.8

11:06.1

11:57.0

11:50.6   3

HEDLUND Antonr101-1

ERIKSSON Jonasg101-2

SVENSSON Oskary101-3

 1:23.5Åsarna IK 35:43.3  4 104

10:50.0

22:51.6   3

  3

35:43.3

10:50.0

12:01.6

12:51.7   4

SVENSSON Emilr104-1

HALLQUIST Gabrielg104-2

OTTOSSON Henriky104-3

 1:36.3Ulricehamns IF 35:56.1  5 107

11:19.1

23:47.0  10

 11

35:56.1

11:19.1

12:27.9

12:09.0   5

HERMANSSON Pontusr107-1

SVENSSON Andreasg107-2

THORN Viktory107-3

 1:42.7Garphyttans IF 36:02.5  6 115

11:12.8

22:58.2   4

  9

36:02.5

11:12.8

11:45.4

13:04.2   6

LENNARTSSON Marcusr115-1

GILLMAN Adamg115-2

LAGER Joely115-3

 1:42.7Offerdals SK 36:02.5105

11:20.1

23:36.2   9

 12

36:02.5

11:20.1

12:16.1

12:26.2   7

NOVAK Maxr105-1

EMILSSON Marting105-2

DAHL Eliasy105-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Tea
m

NOC
Bib

Color

 2:15.8Sollefteå Skidor IF 36:35.6  8 134

11:31.8

24:01.2  13

 15

36:35.6

11:31.8

12:29.4

12:34.3   8

LUNDHOLM Gustavr134-1

LINDMARK Viktorg134-2

SAMUELSSON Sebastiany134-3

 2:23.3Sundbybergs IK 36:43.1  9 116

11:10.7

23:31.8   7

  8

36:43.1

11:10.7

12:21.0

13:11.3   9

HERBERT Martinr116-1

RÖNNOLS Jensg116-2

AFLODAL Gustavy116-3

 2:33.0Täfteå IK 36:52.8 10 114

10:44.3

22:58.7   5

  1

36:52.8

10:44.3

12:14.4

13:54.0  10

SANDSTRÖM Björnr114-1

GRATE Marcusg114-2

BJÖRKMAN Eriky114-3

 2:36.9Östersunds SK 36:56.7 11 106

11:09.0

23:47.4  11

  7

36:56.7

11:09.0

12:38.4

13:09.3  11

ROOS Olovr106-1

PERSSON Emilg106-2

LILJEDAHL Hannesy106-3

 2:43.3Stockviks SF 37:03.1 12 111

12:06.3

24:21.7  17

 25

37:03.1

12:06.3

12:15.3

12:41.4  12

SELAN Jensr111-1

EDSTRÖM Eddieg111-2

OLSSON Sebastiany111-3

 2:54.9Domnarvets GOIF 37:14.7 13 112

11:56.5

25:08.1  21

 19

37:14.7

11:56.5

13:11.6

12:06.5  13

MONTÈN Henrikr112-1

FORS Simong112-2

ENGDAHL Pettery112-3

 3:05.7Duveds IF 37:25.5 14 122

11:18.4

23:32.5   8

 10

37:25.5

11:18.4

12:14.1

13:53.0  14

JONSSON Olofr122-1

JONSSON Axelg122-2

JONSSON Arvidy122-3

 3:18.7Lycksele IF 37:38.5 15 126

11:58.7

25:20.1  24

 22

37:38.5

11:58.7

13:21.3

12:18.3  15

NILSSON Peterr126-1

FORSLUND Johang126-2

FREDRIKSSON Marcusy126-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Tea
m

NOC
Bib

Color

 3:27.7Stockviks SF 37:47.5 16 120

11:58.3

24:09.4  15

 21

37:47.5

11:58.3

12:11.1

13:38.1  16

VÄNN Mårtenr120-1

ARNBERG Fredrikg120-2

ÅSLIN Filipy120-3

 3:30.0IFK Mora SK 37:49.8 17 109

11:31.6

24:07.4  14

 14

37:49.8

11:31.6

12:35.8

13:42.4  17

AUGUSTSSON Nilsr109-1

SUOMI-OLSSON Oskarg109-2

LINDQVIST Martiny109-3

 4:07.3Landsbro IF SK 38:27.1 18 121

11:39.1

24:35.4  18

 16

38:27.1

11:39.1

12:56.3

13:51.7  18

FAHLÉN Tomr121-1

ANDERSSON Edving121-2

ANDERSSON Gustavy121-3

 4:14.6Sävast Ski Team IF 38:34.4 19 118

12:02.0

24:48.1  19

 24

38:34.4

12:02.0

12:46.0

13:46.2  19

WESTIN Oscarr118-1

ERIKSSON Kalleg118-2

AHLSTRÖM Johany118-3

 4:23.5Strömnäs GIF 38:43.3 20 113

11:06.3

24:17.3  16

  6

38:43.3

11:06.3

13:11.0

14:26.0  20

AXELSSON Erikr113-1

PETTERSSON Jesperg113-2

ÖBERG Niklasy113-3

 4:36.2Sollefteå Skidor IF 38:56.0 21 123

12:00.2

25:27.6  26

 23

38:56.0

12:00.2

13:27.3

13:28.4  21

ANDERSSON Fredrikr123-1

MODIN Jonathang123-2

HÄGESTEN Daniely123-3

 4:52.7IK Stern 39:12.5 22 125

11:27.0

25:11.3  22

 13

39:12.5

11:27.0

13:44.2

14:01.1  22

BUSKQVIST Alfredr125-1

BUSKQVIST Abelg125-2

THORELL Davidy125-3

 4:53.5Bengtsfors BOIS 39:13.3 23 135

11:51.2

24:59.4  20

 18

39:13.3

11:51.2

13:08.2

14:13.8  23

LARSSON Nicor135-1

THORN Erikg135-2

LARSSON Keviny135-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Tea
m

NOC
Bib

Color

 5:10.5Storumans IK lag 39:30.3 24 119

12:26.0

25:16.8  23

 27

39:30.3

12:26.0

12:50.7

14:13.4  24

HOPSTADIUS Felixr119-1

KARLSSON Viktorg119-2

PERSSON Eliasy119-3

 5:51.5Falköpings AIK SK 40:11.3 25 136

12:43.5

26:14.2  29

 31

40:11.3

12:43.5

13:30.7

13:57.1  25

TÄRNING Albinr136-1

TÄRNING Hugog136-2

TÄRNING Ludwigy136-3

 6:13.4Stockviks SF 40:33.2 26 124

12:42.2

26:10.6  28

 29

40:33.2

12:42.2

13:28.4

14:22.6  26

LINDELL Oscarr124-1

TJÄRNLUND Nilsg124-2

ARONSSON Arvidy124-3

 6:14.3Hudiksvalls IF 40:34.1 27 127

12:14.2

25:22.2  25

 26

40:34.1

12:14.2

13:08.0

15:11.8  27

LARSSON Davidr127-1

ÅSANDER-GRAHN Jonasg127-2

OLSSON Jasminey127-3

 6:25.5Sävast Ski Team IF 40:45.3 28 137

12:42.8

26:32.6  32

 30

40:45.3

12:42.8

13:49.7

14:12.7  28

FRIDESJÖ Jacobr137-1

PAKKALA Erikg137-2

MATTEI Andrey137-3

 6:58.1Hägglunds Ski Team SK 41:17.9 29 108

12:26.5  28

41:17.9

12:26.5

 29

JOHANSSON Danielr108-1

ÖMAN Erikg108-2

LINDGREN Oscary108-3

 7:00.5Visborgs OK 41:20.3 30 131

11:57.5

25:58.8  27

 20

41:20.3

11:57.5

14:01.3

15:21.5  30

ASKENGREN Albertr131-1

KALLINGS Andersg131-2

DAHL Davidy131-3

 7:33.6Stockviks SF 41:53.4 31 129

12:47.5

26:31.7  31

 32

41:53.4

12:47.5

13:44.2

15:21.7  31

LINDMAN Tobiasr129-1

VÄNN Arvidg129-2

STARK Jakoby129-3
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Tea
m

NOC
Bib

Color

 7:48.7Täfteå IK 42:08.5 32 117

12:59.3

26:30.7  30

 34

42:08.5

12:59.3

13:31.4

15:37.7  32

ADOLFSSON Lukasr117-1

STRÖMBERG Viktorg117-2

ERIKSSON Simony117-3

 9:26.4IK Stern 43:46.2 33 128

12:49.2

26:53.5  33

 33

43:46.2

12:49.2

14:04.3

16:52.6  33

SVENSSON Björnr128-1

BENGTSSON Oscarg128-2

NYQVIST Johny128-3

 9:54.3Sävast Ski Team IF 44:14.1 34 133

13:16.6

28:44.0  34

 35

44:14.1

13:16.6

15:27.4

15:30.0  34

ROBERTS Kevinr133-1

JÖNSSON Matildag133-2

NILSSON Davidy133-3

11:25.0IFK Mora SK 45:44.8 35 130

13:27.8

29:14.1  35

 36

45:44.8

13:27.8

15:46.2

16:30.7  35

HÖJLIND Gabrielr130-1

BJÖRKLUND Emmag130-2

HALE Saray130-3

Did not start

ENGSTRÖM Jacobr110-1

KARLSSON Marcusg110-2

ÖBERG Simony110-3

110 Kalix SK

Did not finish

ÅBERG Simonr132-1

JOHANSSON Lukasg132-2

AGGE HAGBERG Adamy132-3

132 IK Jarl Rättvik

11:50.0

23:59.0  12

 17

LEANDER Johnr138-1

THOR Jesperg138-2

ROTVOLD Gustavy138-3

138 Åsarna IK

25:34.0  37
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Start Time: 11:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Tea
m

NOC
Bib

Color

LEGEND

KÄLVEDAL Ingela (SWE)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nati

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

+4 0 0  0  1 35 26

=

Technical Delega

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Gammal snöSol   2
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